

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.427/1999

N.C.O.A.OF CENT.PUBLIC SECTOR UNDER.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ad interim order and permission to file
rejoinder)

Date : 03/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rakesh K.Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Akhilek Kr. Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mrs.Ritu Jalali, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Liberty is given to the learned counsel appearing for
the petitioner to file additional documents within a period
of two weeks from the date hereof. Let this matter appear
three weeks hence.

Learned advocate for the petitioner is also given
liberty to file an affidavit stating therein the total
financial impact by reason of the pay revision, if any,
ordered by the court for all the employees.

.SP1

Anita

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master