

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.427/1999

N.C.O.A.OF CENT.PUBLIC SECTOR UNDER.&amp;ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. &amp; ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ad interim orders and permission to file rejoinder with office report)

Date : 15/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Pandey,Adv,  
Mr. Ritu Jalali,Adv.  
Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.Mr. Altaf Ahmad,ASG  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed four weeks time is allowed to file additional documents.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master