

Â

W.P(C)No. 427 OF 1999
ITEM No.201

Court No.10

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.427/1999

N.C.O.A.OF CENT.PUBLIC SECTOR UNDER.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ad interim orders)
(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 08/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao,ASG
Mr. Tufail A.Khan,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed three weeks time is allowed to the petitioners to file rejoinder affidavit.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Asstt.Registrar