

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 427 OF 1999

N.C.O.A.OF CENT.PUBLIC SECTOR UNDER.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 24/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.
Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.2

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

For RR No.1

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for respondent No.2, adjourned
by two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master