

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 427 OF 1999

N.C.O.A.OF CENT.PUBLIC SECTOR UNDER.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 23/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.

Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikash Singh,ASG

Ms.Varund Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

, 2006. The
y present in
t has

The matter is adjourned to 30th January
Secretary, Ministry of Textiles will remain personall
Court on the 30.1.2006 to explain why the order of this Cour
not been carried out.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master